Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
CAP020300450CS CAP, 2/30 MFD/450V/DUAL RD (M9, M10,
M11, M12, M13, M14)
CAP015000500RP CAPACITOR (M14)
CAP010000500RP CAPACITOR (M10, M11, M12, M13)
CAP020000440RP CAPACITOR (M1, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8)

0130M00727 Transformer 40VA 240/208V (M2, M3, M6, M8)
0130M00729 TRANSFORMER 40VA 277V (M9, M11, M13)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PTC123K00AXXXAA
M2 - PTC123K00HVXXAA
M3 - PTC123K00HXXXAA
M4 - PTC123K25AXXXAA
M5 - PTC123K35AXXXAA
M6 - PTC123K35VXXXAA
M7 - PTC123K50AXXXAA
M8 - PTC123K50VXXXAA
M9 - PTC124K00HXXXAA
M10 - PTC124K25AXXXAA
M11 - PTC124K25VXXXAA
M12 - PTC124K35AXXXAA
M13 - PTC124K35VXXXAA
M14 - PTC124K50AXXXAA
3RP-A5366 www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
FRONT MODULE AND CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY
4 RP-A5366www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
OUTDOOR AND INDOOR AIR SYSTEM
6 RP-A5366www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
OUTDOOR AND INDOOR AIR SYSTEM
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
ASY CONDENSER SHROUD 0261P0003411
OUTDOOR MOTOR, DC (M9)0131P0008521
OUTDOOR MOTOR-PSC (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6,
M7, M8)
0131P0006621
OUTDOOR MOTOR-PSC (M10, M11, M12, M13, 0131P0006721
FAN CONDENSER 0161P0005541
MOTOR BRACKET, SHROUD 0121P0035081
SCROLL ASSY 0270P01642211
PTAC END CAP LEFT 0161P00153231
END CAP RIGHT 0161P00152241
BEARING 0163P00027251
WHEEL BLOWER 0150P00005261
INDOOR MOTOR DC (M2, M3, M9)0131P00062271
INDOOR MOTOR-PSC (M1, M4, M5, M6)0131P00060271
INDOOR MOTOR-PSC (M7, M8)0131P00061271
INDOOR MOTOR-PSC (M10, M11, M12, M13)0131P00070271
INDOOR MOTOR-PSC (M14)0131P00071271
CAPACITOR (M10, M11, M12, M13)CAP010000500RP281
CAPACITOR (M14)CAP015000500RP281
CAPACITOR (M1, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8)CAP020000440RP281
BRACKET MOTOR MOUNT 0121P00048291
Heater 230 v -3.5 KW (M5, M6)0275P00087301
Heater 230 v -5 KW (M7, M8)0275P00089301
Heater 265 v -3.5 KW (M12, M13)0275P00088301
Heater 265 v -5 KW (M14)0275P00090301
HEATER ASSY (M4)0275P00019301
HEATER ASSY (M10, M11)0275P00023301
CAPACITOR CLAMP (M1, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8,
M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
0163P00029NS
CORD, 250 VAC, 20A (LCDI (M5, M6)0130P00177NS
CORD, 250VAC, 15A, (LCDI (M1, M2, M3, M4)0130P00184NS
CORD, 277V, 20A (M9, M10, M11, M12, M13)0130P00178NS
CORD, 277V, 30A (M14)0130P00186NS
CORD,250VAC,30A (LCDI) (M7, M8)0130P00185NS
THERMISTOR CLAMP 0163P00052NS
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - PTC123K00AXXXAA
M2 - PTC123K00HVXXAA
M3 - PTC123K00HXXXAA